Permit Fees
1. For issuing permit
Plus the following when provided:

For each Plumbing Fixture, Floor Drain or Trap
(including Water and Drainage Piping)

For each House Sewer

For each House Sewer having to be replaced or repaired
For each Cesspool

For each Septic Tank and Seepage Pit or Drainfield

For each Water Heater and/or Vent

For installation, alteration or repair of water piping
and/or water treating equipment

For repair or alteration of Drainage or Vent Piping

For Vacuum Breakers or Backflow protective devices
installed subsequent to the installation of the piping
or equipment served:

One to Five

Over Five, each

City of Hanahan
Plumbing Permit Fees

$30.00

$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.50

$5.00
$5.00

$2.50
$1.50



